VSPK International School, Rohini

LIST OF HOLIDAYS : SESSION 2022-2023

]1)\2223‘1 Day of Week Holiday
10-Apr Sunday Ram Navmi
14-Apr Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
15-Apr Friday Good Friday
3-May Tuesday Eid-ul-fitr
10-Jul Sunday Eid-ul- Zuha
9-Aug Tuesday Muhharam
11-Aug Thursday Raksha Bandhan
15-Aug Monday Independence Day
19-Aug Friday Janamashtami
2-Oct Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
3-Oct Monday Maha Astami
4-Oct Tuesday Maha Navmi
5-Oct Wednesday Dussehra
9-Oct Sunday Milad-un-nabi & Valmiki Jayanti
13-Oct Thursday Karva Chauth
24 Oct Monday Diwali
25-Oct Tuesday Govardhan Puja
26-Oct Wednesday Bhai Duj
8-Nov Tuesday Guru Nanak Birthday
25-Dec Sunday Christmas

26-Jan-23 Thursday Republic Day
18-Feb Saturday Maha Shiv Ratri
8-Mar Wednesday Holi

* Subject to change as per the Govt. notification.
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